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BRADLEY FOUNDATION

The Lion House & 1241 North Franklin Place « Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202-2901

(414) 291-9915 = Fax (414) 291-9991 @ www bradleyfdn.org

Schedule of Board and Committee Meetings

2016 2017

BOARD MEETINGS BOARD MEETINGS

4th Tuesday February 23 4th Tuesday February 28
2nd Tuesday June 14* 1st Wednesday April 5*

3rd Tuesday August 16 3rd Tuesday August 15

3rd Tuesday November 15 2nd Tuesday November 14
COMMITTEE MEETINGS COMMITTEE MEETINGS

4th Monday February 22 4th Monday February 27
2nd Tuesday June 14* 1st Wednesday April 5*

3rd Monday August 15 2nd Monday August 14
2nd Monday November 14 2nd Monday November 13
AUDIT COMMITTEE AUDIT COMMITTEE

4th Monday February 22 4th Monday February 27
2rd Monday November 14 2nd Monday November 13

Other meetings to be scheduled by
Chairman as necessary

ENCOUNTER BOARD OF DIRECTORS
Telephone meeting to be scheduled one week
prior to board meetings; one meeting per year in
person

NOMINATING COMMITTEE
To be scheduled by the Chairman

PERSONNEL COMMITTEE

2nd Monday November 14
Other meetings to be scheduled by
Chairman as necessary

*Scheduled in Washington, DC
2017 Bradley Prizes — Thursday, April 6, 2017

Other meetings to be scheduled by
Chairman as necessary

ENCOUNTER BOARD OF DIRECTORS
Telephone meeting to be scheduled one week
prior to board meetings; one meeting per year in
person

NOMINATING COMMITTEE
To be scheduled by the Chairman

PERSONNEL COMMITTEE

2nd Monday November 13
Other meetings to be scheduled by
Chairman as necessary
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